AME, Inc.
1
AME8750
Low-Dropout
150mA / 150mA Dual CMOS Regulator
l  Very Low Dropout Voltage
l  Guaranteed 150mA / 150mA Each Output

Low-Dropout
150mA / 150mA Dual CMOS RegulatorAME8750
n Ordering Information
Note:ww represents date code and pls refer to Date Code Rule before Package Dimension.
* A line on top of the first letter represents lead free plating such as BCKww.
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for voltage accuracy and package type availability.
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME8750AEEY1828Z BCKww
VOUT1=1.8V
VOUT2=2.8V
SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8750AEEY1828Y BCKww
VOUT1=1.8V
VOUT2=2.8V
TSOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8750BEEY1828Z BCJww
VOUT1=1.8V
VOUT2=2.8V
SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8750BEEY1828Y BCJww
VOUT1=1.8V
VOUT2=2.8V
TSOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8750BEEY1825Z BBHww
VOUT1=1.8V
VOUT2=2.5V
SOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8750BEEY1825Y BBHww
VOUT1=1.8V
VOUT2=2.5V
TSOT-26 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME, Inc.